
Data sheet

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

02/09/2026

Attenuator SC/UPC
Fiber optic attenuators are used to reduce the power level of an optical

signal. This type of attenuator uses high-precision doping technology
for low back reflection and increased fiber signal accuracy. Ideal for use
in CATV and telecommunications applications.

Product number Product name Connector Type Attenuation

5079309 Attenuator SC/UPC 5dB Male-Female 1310/1550nm Doped SC/UPC 5 dB

5079310 Attenuator SC/UPC 6dB Male-Female 1310/1550nm Doped SC/UPC 6 dB


